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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASSMANN Timothy SCARAMOUCHE NED 1 25-07-02
2 DE JONG Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 32 12-02-03
3 DEKKER Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 8 23-02-02
4 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 15 29-06-04
5 DONKERS Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 22 19-10-03
6 ELSKAMP Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 14 18-04-02
7 FITZGERALD Luke SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 04-10-02
8 HARMSEN Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 23 10-08-01
9 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 18 05-05-03
10 KEPPEL Alec SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5 20-01-02
11 LENDERINK Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 13 02-08-03
12 MAINGAY Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 29 16-06-03
13 MARTENS Thomas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7 11-02-03
14 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 19 03-06-04
15 POST Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 11 07-04-02
16 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 28-02-05
17 ROUBAILO Niels S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 04-11-03
18 SCHIJF Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12 06-02-01
19 SLUMAN Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 26 11-07-03
20 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 17 28-08-04
21 VAN DEN HOEK Declan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 10 27-03-02
22 VAN ROOIJ Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 9 16-07-02
23 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 06-07-04
24 VELKERS Tom S.V.  PALLAS NED 18-04-02
25 VIDELER Jasper S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 4 14-06-02
26 VORK Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 30 12-09-02
27 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6 07-08-04
28 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 16 05-01-01
29 WEZEMER Mika TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 21-02-03
30 ZEWE Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 3 05-02-01



5 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ASSMANN Timothy SCARAMOUCHE NED 1
2 ROUBAILO Niels S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2
3 ZEWE Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 3
4 VIDELER Jasper S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 4
5 KEPPEL Alec SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 5
6 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 6
7 MARTENS Thomas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 7
8 DEKKER Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 8
9 VAN ROOIJ Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 9
10 VAN DEN HOEK Declan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 10
11 POST Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 11
12 SCHIJF Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 12
13 LENDERINK Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 13
14 ELSKAMP Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 14
15 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 15
16 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 16
17 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 17
18 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 18
19 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 19
20 DONKERS Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 22
21 HARMSEN Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 23
22 SLUMAN Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 26
23 MAINGAY Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 29
24 VORK Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 30
25 DE JONG Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 32
26 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED
27 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED
28 VELKERS Tom S.V.  PALLAS NED
29 WEZEMER Mika TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED
30 FITZGERALD Luke SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
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Referee(s):

SCHÖBER Katja (FENCING ERMELO / NED)

HARMSEN Atze DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

POST Arnout FENCING ERMELO / NED

DONKERS Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

VAN DEN HOEK Declan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FITZGERALD Luke SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

ASSMANN Timothy SCARAMOUCHE / NED

Referee(s):

VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)

DEKKER Tristan FENCING ERMELO / NED

ROUBAILO Niels S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. / NED

WEZEMER Mika TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED

LENDERINK Raul DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

SLUMAN Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

ZEWE Maxim FENCING ERMELO / NED

VELKERS Tom S.V.  PALLAS / NED

SCHIJF Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

VAN ROOIJ Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

HOEVENAARS Jari DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

MAINGAY Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED



Referee(s):

JANSEN Christian (SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

DE JONG Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

VIDELER Jasper S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED

ELSKAMP Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

MARTENS Thomas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

VORK Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Referee(s):

PIJNAPPEL Leon (S.V. DE  DRIE MUSKETIERS / NED)

KEPPEL Alec SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED

WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROUBAILO Niels S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 WEBER Daan HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
3 ASSMANN Timothy SCARAMOUCHE NED 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
4 DONKERS Bink FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
5 VELKERS Tom S.V.  PALLAS NED 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
6 ELSKAMP Eren FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 MAINGAY Rowan SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 ZEWE Maxim FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
9 LENDERINK Raul DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
10 VAN ROOIJ Kevin SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
11 KEPPEL Alec SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 MARTENS Thomas SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 POST Arnout FENCING ERMELO NED 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
14 VORK Gabriël SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
15 VEENENBOS Konrad FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
16 PIEPER Jesse S.V. A.E.W. NED 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
17 WARREMAN Daan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 20 17 +3 Advanced
18 VIDELER Jasper S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 2 0,40 22 21 +1 Advanced
19 DEKKER Tristan FENCING ERMELO NED 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
20 DE JONG Nighel HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
21 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
22 VAN DEN HOEK Declan S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
23 SLUMAN Patrick HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
24 STEG Matias S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
25 FITZGERALD Luke SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
26T HARMSEN Atze DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
26T SCHIJF Hugo S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
28 HOEVENAARS Jari DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
29 WEZEMER Mika TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
30 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ NED 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
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S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

S.V.  PALLAS / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCARAMOUCHE / NED

TWENTSE SV  AGILITÉ / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED
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S.V.  ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

FENCING ERMELO / NED

S.V.  PALLAS / NED

FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ZEWE Maxim NED 05-02-01
2 WEBER Daan NED 05-01-01
3T ASSMANN Timothy NED 25-07-02
3T VELKERS Tom NED 18-04-02
5 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04-11-03
6 DONKERS Bink NED 19-10-03
7 MAINGAY Rowan NED 16-06-03
8 KEPPEL Alec NED 20-01-02
9 ELSKAMP Eren NED 18-04-02
10 LENDERINK Raul NED 02-08-03
11 VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED 16-07-02
12 WARREMAN Daan NED 07-08-04
13 VIDELER Jasper NED 14-06-02
14 DEKKER Tristan NED 23-02-02
15 DE JONG Nighel NED 12-02-03
16 REMMEN Maurits NED 28-02-05
17 MARTENS Thomas NED 11-02-03
18 POST Arnout NED 07-04-02
19 VORK Gabriël NED 12-09-02
20 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06-07-04
21 PIEPER Jesse NED 03-06-04
22 VAN DEN HOEK Declan NED 27-03-02
23 SLUMAN Patrick NED 11-07-03
24 STEG Matias NED 28-08-04
25 FITZGERALD Luke NED 04-10-02
26T HARMSEN Atze NED 10-08-01
26T SCHIJF Hugo NED 06-02-01
28 HOEVENAARS Jari NED 05-05-03
29 WEZEMER Mika NED 21-02-03
30 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen NED 29-06-04
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL Erik NED 100944 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DULFER Hugo Jan NED 113844 Ref: 4
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 108236 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANSEN Christian NED 116091 Ref: 1
PIJNAPPEL Leon NED 107182 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED 100016 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHÖBER Katja NED 115480 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent BEL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


